Serial Number Range
to SN 9595-100Genie Superlift
Contractor
Part No. 33953
Rev A3
November 2018
2 Genie Superlift Contractor Part No. 33953
November 2018

8 Genie Superlift Contractor Part No. 33953
November 2018
How To Order Parts
Part No. 33953 Genie Superlift Contractor 9
November 2018
Fax Order Form
10 Genie Superlift Contractor Part No. 33953
100 Decals November 2018
101.1 Decals and Paint
Description Qty.Part No.Item
PAINT,AEROSOL,GENIE GRAY***1268GT--
PAINT,WET,GENIE GRAY (1 GL)**32151GT--
DECAL, SLC-6........................................233978GT1
DECAL, SLC-12......................................233979GT1
DECAL, SLC-18......................................233980GT1
DECAL, SLC-24......................................233981GT1
SERIAL NUMBER PLATE, SL CONTR...133982GT2
DECAL,WARNING STD.FORK
SAFETY..................................................1
32687GT3
DECAL,LABEL,OPER.MAN.STORAGE..131072GT4
DECAL,CRUSHING HAZ/BRAKE
LOCK......................................................1
32939GT5
DECAL,2 SPD.WINCH**.........................132770GT6
DECAL,LABEL,WINCH ONLY................132938GT7
DECAL,SILENT WINCH.........................132885GT8
DECAL,WARNING/SAFETY-SLC...........140513GT9
DECAL,LOGO,SL CONTRACTOR.........233983GT10
DECAL,WARNING ADJ FORK SETUP...132714GT11
DECAL,WARNING,NO RIDERS.............533468GT12
DECAL,NOTICE BOOM SETUP.............232716GT13
DECAL,WARNING BOOM SAFETY.......132717GT14
DECAL,WARNING,FALL HAZARD.........132775GT15
Part No. 33953 Genie Superlift Contractor 11
100 DecalsNovember 2018
101.1 Decals and Paint
12 Genie Superlift Contractor Part No. 33953
200 Base Components November 2018
201.1 Base Components, View 1
Description Qty.Part No.Item
Ref. Columns1
(refer to 304.1)
BASE ASSY W/DECALS,SLC-6.............180141-SGT2A
BASE ASSY W/DECALS, SLC-12..........180142-SGT2B
BASE ASSY W/DECALS, SLC-18..........180143-SGT2C
BASE ASSY W/DECALS, SLC-24..........180144-SGT2D
SHIM,.75 X.45 X.064..............................321443GT3
SPRING,HOLDOWN SL2E.....................133658GT4
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X 16175GT5
NUT,NYLOCK,3/8-164828GT6
CASTER,PL,SW,SB, 5 X 1.5***..............257735GT7
WHEEL SPACER MOUNT
WELD,RH,SL..........................................1
33830-SGT8
PIN,COTTER,.125 X 1............................26094GT9
AXLE ROD, TRANSPORT WHEEL,SL....157237GT10
WHEEL SPACER
WELDMENT,SL"GRAY"..........................1
33831-SGT11
WASHER, SHIM,.765 X 1.312 X .093.....66564GT12
WHEEL,SOLID RUBBER,10X.75X2.75...235064GT13
WHEEL SPACER MNT WELD LH,SL.....133829-SGT14
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X 1.25 GRD 56019GT15
PIN,COTTER,.125 X .75.........................112016GT16
HOLD DOWN KIT W/DECAL SL
SHORT...................................................1
58750GT17A
SLC-6 (includes item numbers 16 and 18)
HOLD DOWN KIT W/DECAL SL
LONG......................................................1
58095GT17B